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The Kool Collection of seating is ideal for everywhere.
Create spaces with solid or contrasting pairings of polypropylene backs and seats or opt for

your favorite upholstered seats for added flare and comfort.

Kool Looks Great, Feels Great.

The ergonomic perforated back not only offers an attractive design, it allows for enhanced

circulation and air flow. The radius conforms to your back for maximum comfort.



2300 BR2300 2300
Fabric Seat With P-Shaped Tablet

Kool Options:
Silver Armrest
Writing Tablets
Upholstered Seat
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CS2300
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Kool Dimensions:

2300

with arms
2300 52300
Permanent Ganging Builtin with arms

BR2300

with arms

Width
21.5"
22.5"
21.5"
22.5"
21.5"
22.5"

Depth
21.25"
21.25"
21.25"
21.25"
23"
23"

Height
31"
31
31"
31"
46.5"
46.5"

CS2300

with Anti-Panic Tablet
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Seat Height
17.5"

17.5"

17.5"

17.5"

30"

30"

Seat Size

18"W x 18"D
18"W x 18"D
18"W x 18"D
18"W x 18"D
18"W x 18"D
18"W x 18"D



Options:
Silver Armrest
Upholstered Seat

-DS2300 with Armrest

DS2300

Kool Task Seating Dimensions:
Depth
18.5"
18.5"
22"
22"

Width
TK2300 19.5"
with arms 22.5"
DS2300 23.6"

with arms 23.6"

TK2300

Height

30.5-35"
30.5-35"
37 -47.25"
37 -47.25"

Seat Height
15.5-20"
15.5-20"
23-33"
23-33"

Seat Size

18"W x 18"D
18"W x 18"D
18"W x 18"D
18"W x 18"D
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2 Beam 2300

3 Beam 2300 4 Beam 2300

g Shown it Universal A
i :

Options:
Universal Beam Armrest
Side Table
Upholstered Seat

Beam Table

Kool Beam Seating Dimensions:

Width Depth Height
2 Seat Beam 47" 22" 31"
3 Seat Beam 71" 22" 31"
4 Seat Beam 95" 22" 31"

Seat Height ~ Seat Size

17.5" 18"W x 18"D
17.5" 18"W x 18"D
17.5" 18"W x 18"D



..
_,u:“‘h--u-"

T3tk
t -
——
\'«“r‘:‘:""

Burgundy Light Grey Lime Green Brownstone Yell Black Sky BI N
% P13 P14 P18 P12 P10 835 °° pog
Kool Collection Features: -
15 Gauge Cold-Rolled Tubular Steel Frame Small Business m ZQFZ : AN
High Impact Polypropylene Back and Seat . HUBZone ECHNOLOGIES

Perforated Back for Enhanced Comfort

Silver Powder-Coated Frames

Injection Aluminum Alloy Back Supports

LIFE-TIME FRAME WARRANTY

2300 & BR2300 & Beam Seating Weight Tested to Hold 400 Ibs
2300 & CS2300 Stack 15 High; BR2300 Stacks 5 High
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